
Entire Facility 

Connally Ballroom 

Main Lounge & Concourse 

Legends Room 

Schmidt Room 

Nowotny Room 

Kate Jackson Room 

John Jackson Room 

Cowboy Pavilion (add on only)

Public Texas Exes 
 Member

2 hour set-up, 4 hour event, 

 1 hour breakdown

$6,600 

$4,620 

$3,300 

$1,320 

$660 

$528 

$330 

$330 

$792

$3,960 

$2,640 

$1,980 

$990 

$528 

$330 

$264 

$264 

$660

UT Department 
& Non-Profit 

$1,980 

$1,320 

$990 

$660 

$330 

$198 

$198 

$198 

$528

(must be billed to 
a department number)

Rental Rates


