

Public

Rental Rates

2 hour set-up, 4 hour event, 1 hour breakdown

	_	
Entire Facility	\$6,600	
Connally Ballroom	\$4,620	
Main Lounge & Concourse	\$3,300	
Legends Room	\$1,320	
Schmidt Room	\$660	
Nowotny Room	\$528	
Kate Jackson Room	\$330	
John Jackson Room	\$330	
Cowboy Pavilion (add on only)	\$792	
	4	

Texas Exes Member	& Non-Pro (must be billed a department nur
\$3,960	\$1,980
\$2,640	\$1,320
\$1,980	\$990
\$990	\$660
\$528	\$330
\$330	\$198
\$264	• \$198
\$264	\$198
\$660	\$528

UT Department Non-Profit

ist be billed to artment number)